CATENA AB

CATENA AB

ISIN: SE0001664707

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/30 12:59:34

Price
487.00 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.83% (4.00)

SE0001664707
CATE

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Other

Stock

2,283 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

484.00 SEK (389)
485.00 SEK (144)
480.50 SEK
487.00 SEK
479.00 SEK
483.00 SEK
484.304529 SEK
75,670
36,676,848.50
363

31

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE
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&00.00

550.00

500.00

450.00

400.00

350.00

300.00

250.00

| JM

.

V
“.m i
/

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0001664707&ID_NOTATION=14716059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ad3b75b9438c90cd07c5f9627e7467c7038453c9a8218cd7794aeb5d91494e9&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1eda831059d7f72ce&time=1714607343&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f171a6d9d0a4e8c64a375e77c6b99e63d4b25414b9d0fd0cfa866c13df0f9d5&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6edd93399ea805d91&time=1714607343&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d3b285c862e06b6eea51ed66e8ce057fdd2cc0cb5a50a45fe025deb75798fa6&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fe16eb02781684aa0&time=1714607343&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1f611b1e43a69b829824607377d0afd4760bb8d347ba12a6c046f23079afcff&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8270524e015ed8260&time=1714607343&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc7cba7d2359bdd6868010cd8425dea5d785658fe036e4a475d7350e226bcfb8&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5372bbc9e8fb8b59c&time=1714607343&tool=RSC

CATENA AB

Details
2024/04/30 12:59:34 Sy
Price 600.00
487.00 SEK I
Difference (] 0.83% (4.00) 550.00 m “‘
General attributes £00.00 I |||
ISIN SE0001664707 1
Symbol CATE 450.00 | u |
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm 'JJ J. w
Currency SEK 400.00 r’ ‘ |J| II w
Sector Other m | rF N
Security type Stock 350.00 'J | |
Market cap 2,283 EUR | y l “
(m) / 'q
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 300.00 r ‘
INDEX |
250.00 I
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 484.00 SEK (389) 2020 S071 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 485.00 SEK (144)
Open 480.50 SEK
High 487.00 SEK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Low 479.00 SEK Source: FactSet
Close (prev. day) 483.00 SEK
VWAP 484.304529 SEK o
Volume (pcs) 75,670 "cf CELE
Trading volume 36,676,848.50 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 481.00 SEK (47,360)
T T 363 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 495.48 SEK (65,636)
Last size 31 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 458.91 SEK (54,942)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 416.34 SEK (52,102)
Performance and Risk YTD High | date 529.00 SEK (2024/03/28)
6 1 3 YTD Low | date 412.80 SEK (2024/02/21)
m
y v 52 Weeks High | date 529.00 SEK (2024/03/28)
Perf (%) +36.19% +24.04% +18.72%
52 Weeks Low | date 339.40 SEK (2023/10/25)

Perf (abs.) +129.40 +94.40  +76.80
Beta 1.50 1.35 1.07

Volatility 3193 3149 3593 LLLCE N

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 12:59 487.00 SEK 36.68 363

04/30
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25 477.50 SEK 0.00 2
European Trade Reporting 04/30
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:24 40.35EUR 0.00 2

04/30
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14716059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023491
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023491
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=415821848

CATENA AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CATENA AB

Box 262, Lilla Bommen 6 401 24 Gothenburg
Telefon: +46-31-7600930
Fax: +46-31-7008988

E-mail: -
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